Programm

Reportin

Acharya Jagadish Chandra Bose College
NOTICE

e of B.Sc. Semester- :
Chemistry (Hons.) Practical Examina
Date of Examination: 27/07/2022 (Wednesday) &
g time (With Lab Note Book): 1° Half: 9.45 a.m.

[

Roll Nos.

27/07/2022 !—7 27/07/2022

(Wednesday)
18t Half
(10.00 a.m. to

1.00 p.m.)

Batch- A

203011-11-0003
203011-11-0009
203011-11-0010
203011-11-0011

cC-8 (P)

IV Examination (under CBCS sys
tion - 2022
28/07/2022 (Thursday)

& 2 Half: 1.45 p.m.

20.07.2022

tem)

(Wednesday 2™
Half
(2.00 a.m. to
5.00 p.m.)

28/07/2022
(Thursday)
15t Half
(10.00 a.m. tg
1.00 p.m.)

cc-9 (P)

CC-10(P)

28/07/2022
(Thursday)
2n Half
(2.00 a.m. to
5.00 p.m.) |

Batch- B

203011-11-0022
203011-11-0030
203011-21-0001
203011-21-0002

CC-9 (P)

CC-10(P)

cc-8 (P)

Batch- C

203011-21-0003
203011-21-0006
203011-21-0016
203011-21-0022

CC-10(P)

CC-8 (P)

cc-9 (P)

Batch- D

203011-21-0023
203011-21-0054
203011-21-0067
203011-21-0075
203011-21-0085

|

cc-8 (P)

cC-9 (P)

CC-10(P)

|

Note: Without signed Laboratory Note Book, no candidates will be allowed to appear at the Practical

examination,

J

(Internal Examiners)

sy !ﬁ
Dr. Purna Chandra*Maity

Principal & Center-in-Charge



