Acharya Jagadish Chandra Bose College NOTICE

20.07.2022

Programme of B.Sc. Semester-IV Examination (under CBCS system)

Chemistry (Hons.) Practical Examination - 2022

Date of Examination: 27/07/2022 (Wednesday) & 28/07/2022 (Thursday)

Reporting time (With Lab Note Book): 1st Half: 9.45 a.m. & 2nd Half: 1.45 p.m.

	Roll Nos.	27/07/2022 (Wednesday) 1 st Half (10.00 a.m. to 1.00 p.m.)	27/07/2022 (Wednesday 2 nd Half (2.00 a.m. to 5.00 p.m.)	28/07/2022 (Thursday) 1 st Half (10.00 a.m. to 1.00 p.m.)	28/07/2022 (Thursday) 2 nd Half (2.00 a.m. to 5.00 p.m.)
Batch- A	203011-11-0003 203011-11-0009 203011-11-0010 203011-11-0011	CC-8 (P)	CC-9 (P)	CC-10(P)	-
Batch- B	203011-11-0022 203011-11-0030 203011-21-0001 203011-21-0002	CC-9 (P)	CC-10(P)	-	CC-8 (P)
Batch- C	203011-21-0003 203011-21-0006 203011-21-0016 203011-21-0022	CC-10(P)	-	CC-8 (P)	CC-9 (P)
Batch- D	203011-21-0023 203011-21-0054 203011-21-0067 203011-21-0075 203011-21-0085	-	CC-8 (P)	CC-9 (P)	CC-10(P)

Note: Without signed Laboratory Note Book, no candidates will be allowed to appear at the Practical examination.

(Internal Examiners)

Dr. Purna Chandra Maity Principal & Center-in-Charge